careful study and examination of the Tender Document with complete understanding of its 

implication. The tender should be accompanied with attested copies of Sales tax, PAN card, Vat 

clearance, GST registration and other essential documents along with an Earnest Money Deposit 

of Rs. 1,65,000/-(One Lac Sixty Five Thousand only.) for bidding Accessories for Quick Response 

Team(QRT) Vehicles & Equipment the form of a condition as mentioned in the tender document. 

Schedule of Events: 

Last date & Closing Time for 

submission of Bids  

19Th March 2018 at 11:30 AM

[...]

the account in preparing their bids, the Client may, at its discretion, extend the last date for 

the receipt of the Bids.  

6. Earnest Money 

6.1 Bid for supply of Accessories for Quick response team (QRT) Vehicle & Equipment 

must be accompanied by a bid security of deposit Rs. 1,65,000 (One Lac Sixty Five 

Thousand Only) in the form of demand draft from any nationalized bank in favour of Chief 

Conservator of Forest, Wildlife Ranchi, Jharkhand and payable at Ranchi. Bid security 

amount is refundable on competition of the bid process. Tendered not accompanied by